SWOA

B11 Madoc

Members/Flyers: 36

07/07/2010 08:13:10

Race Date: 07/03/2010 Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00 Birds: 351 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 715 31 306.463 0 12:53:01 0:00 1045.8893
2 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 779 2 306.463 0 12:53:08 0:06 1045.4730
3  Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 922 18 321.305 0 13:07:20 0:07 1045.4610
4 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 955 2 321305 0 13:10:12 2:51 1035.7995
5  Blue Streak Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUOX 719 2 306.147 0 12:57:14 4:31 1029.9888
6 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CU 7829 3 306.463 0 12:58:03 5:01 1028.2268
7 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 745 4 306463 0 12:58:07 5:06 1027.9969
8  Blue Streak Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUOX 713 2 306.147 0 12:57:53 5:10 1027.7413
9 E. Platteeuw CentralEI 09 CU 1798 11 351.552 20 13:42:34 5:39 1027.2137
10 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1229 7 313.164 0 13:05:09 5:36 1026.2625
11 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1202 2 313.164 0 13:05:11 5:38 1026.1504
12 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 031 24 297.759 0 12:50:36 6:04 1024.6352
13 R. Paret Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 141 5 305.831 0 12:59:01 6:37 1022.7891
14 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 09 CUOX 616 6 306.049 0 13:00:07 7:30 1019.7668
15 J. Farkas Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 521 13 307.009 O 13:03:38 10:04 1011.1176
16 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 920 3 321305 0 13:17:48 10:06 1011.0289
17 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur 09 CU 7251 7 349480 0 13:46:57 11:13 1007.2921
18 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 914 4 321305 0 13:19:12 11:26  1006.5946
19 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc 09 CUNDO 252 10 322.759 0 13:21:08 11:54  1005.0623
20 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 09 CU 7847 5 306.463 0 13:05:01 12:00 1004.7418
21 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 09 CU 7802 6 306.463 0 13:05:20 12:18 1003.6998
22 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 894 10 315413 0 13:14:20 12:23  1003.4348
23 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 818 2 315413 0 13:14:21 12:24 1003.3816
24 E. Dobaczewski Londoninv 09 LIH 760 12 343.832 0 13:42:51 12:34 1002.8642
25 G. Scott Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 648 11 344980 0 13:44:00 12:34 1002.8488
26 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 934 5 321.305 0 13:21:18 13:26  1000.0156
27 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 LIH 547 6 321305 0 13:21:20 13:28 999.9118
28 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1220 3 313.164 0 13:14:28 14:43  995.8575
29 E. Dobaczewski Londoninv 09 LIH 491 2 343.832 0 13:45:17 14:44 995.7967
30 E. Dobaczewski Londoninv 07 LIH 461 3 343.832 0 13:45:19 14:46 995.7006
31 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1226 4 313.164 0 13:14:41 14:55 995.1719
32 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1535 5 307.622 0 13:09:18 15:07 994.5748
33 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1315 2 307.622 0 13:09:20 15:09 994.4677
34 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CU 07851 7 306.463 0 13:08:35 15:33  993.1288
35 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 729 8 306.463 0 13:08:38 15:36  992.9679
36 Z. Magier Londoninv 09 LIH 18 7 348.483 0 13:51:32 16:07 991.3228
37 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 848 3 315413 0 13:18:30 16:26  990.3077
38 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 901 7 321305 0 13:26:17 18:11 984.7423
39 G. Scott Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 679 2 344980 0 13:50:34 18:24  984.0639
40 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 09 CU 7597 6 348.048 0 13:54:12 18:51 982.6313
41 J. Winser Londoninv 09 LIH 294 5 353501 0 14:00:02 19:06 981.8563
42 Z. Magier Londoninv 09 LIH 28 2 348.483 0 13:55:08 19:17  981.2737
43 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 09 CU 07850 9 306.463 0 13:12:40 19:36  980.1588
44 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2245 9 305456 0 13:11:46 19:46 979.7584
45 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 870 4 315413 0 13:22:20 20:10 978.5305
46 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 950 8 321.305 0 13:28:57 20:44 976.7594
47 Almeida Loft Londoninv 08 CU 17853 9 349929 -2 13:58:38 21:03 975.6488
48 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 741 10 306.463 0 13:14:07 21:00 975.6343
49 P.Voskamp CentralEI 09 CU 1854 18 355.345 9 14:04:25 21:17  975.5094
50 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 785 11 306.463 0 13:14:48 21:46 973.5165
51 Z. Magier Londoninv 09 LIH 70 3 348.483 0 13:58:08 21:55  973.0538
52 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 776 12 306.463 0 13:14:58 21:54 973.0014
53 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 706 13 306.463 0 13:15:04 22:03 972.6926
54 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 09 CUOX 625 2 306.049 0 13:14:49 22:13 972.1499



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55 R. Paret

56 Z.Talach

57 J. Winser

58 Z. Talach

59 Swance Loft
60 P&l Priester
61 Flandria Loft
62 Skyway Loft
63 J. Farkas

64 Clearview Loft
65 Swance Loft
66 Gauvin Lofts
67 S. English

68 Skyway Loft
69 S. English

70 P.Voskamp
71 . English

72 . Dobaczewski
73 S. English

74 . Platteeuw
75 Clearview Loft

moomowo

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

81 G. Madrusan

84 J. Koster

89 John Favorito
92 M. Barreto

93 W. Olszewski
97 W. Nead

98 R. Van Wanrooy
103 M. Formosa
139 R. Jenkins

Club Name
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
North Dorc
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Chatham Pi
Tillsonbur
Chatham Pi
Central El
Chatham Pi
London Inv
Chatham Pi
Central El
Tillsonbur

Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
North Dorc
London Inv
Central El
Chatham Pi
London Inv
Chatham Pi
Chatham Pi

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
08
09
08
07
09
07
09

Ring/Band No

CUTD 161
Ccu 7801
LIH 289
CUTD 743
CUTD 957
CUNDO 437
FLAN 853
CUTD 2252
CUTD 501
CuU 7293
CUTD 917
CUOX 617
CuU 7874
CUTD 2253
CHAT 329
Ccu 1753
CuU 7862
LIH 707
Ccu 7884
Ccu 1800
CUTD 2053
CUTD 2167
CUTD 830
CUNDO 435
LIH 551
Ccu 3405
CHAT 827
LIH 665
CHAT 54
CHAT 602

Col

Sx Bd Distance
2 305.831
14 306.463
2 353.501
15 306.463
9 321.305
11 331.140
5 315.413
2 305.456
2 307.009
2 349.480
10 321.305
3 306.049

H 12 452.886
3 305.456

452.886

355.345

452.886

343.832

452.886

351.552

349.480

304.280
331.877
327.946
346.328
356.013
448.811
342.724
23 446.300
15 450.643

ON = NWOL o
-

Var Clocked
13:15:06
13:15:53
14:05:24
13:16:50
13:32:20
13:42:31
13:26:20
13:16:21
13:18:03
14:02:19
13:33:14
13:17:30
15:50:18
13:17:29
15:50:54
14:09:44
15:51:31
13:58:04
15:51:39
14:06:54
14:04:34

- 0= 0O - O0O-00O0OO0OCO0OODOODOOOO

oN
o

13:18:54
13:48:38
13:46:42
14:07:53
65 14:20:23
16:02:59
0 14:09:06
2 16:03:48
-1 16:56:03

o O O o

-

ToWin
22:44
22:51
23:45
23:48
23:57
23:58
24:03
24:22
24:28
24:42
24:49
24:54
25:13
25:30
25:38
25:52
26:03
26:08
26:08
26:52
26:40

Velocity Nom
970.5839
970.1778
967.4357
967.2688
966.8154
966.7851
966.5363
965.5635
965.2853
964.5706
964.2043
963.9339
962.9828
962.1166
961.7558
961.4780
960.4980
960.2458
960.2264
959.0450
958.6175

954.1549
951.9371
945.9071
941.4071
938.6533
929.2571
928.5397
922.5078
840.6652



