

07/07/2010 08:13:10

SWOA

B11 Madoc

Race Date: 07/03/2010

Members/Flyers: 36

Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00

Birds: 351

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 715			31	306.463	0	12:53:01	0:00	1045.8893	
2	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 779			2	306.463	0	12:53:08	0:06	1045.4730	
3	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 922			18	321.305	0	13:07:20	0:07	1045.4610	
4	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 955			2	321.305	0	13:10:12	2:51	1035.7995	
5	Blue Streak Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUOX 719			2	306.147	0	12:57:14	4:31	1029.9888	
6	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7829			3	306.463	0	12:58:03	5:01	1028.2268	
7	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 745			4	306.463	0	12:58:07	5:06	1027.9969	
8	Blue Streak Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUOX 713			2	306.147	0	12:57:53	5:10	1027.7413	
9	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 1798			11	351.552	20	13:42:34	5:39	1027.2137	
10	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1229			7	313.164	0	13:05:09	5:36	1026.2625	
11	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1202			2	313.164	0	13:05:11	5:38	1026.1504	
12	A. Chambers	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 031			24	297.759	0	12:50:36	6:04	1024.6352	
13	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 141			5	305.831	0	12:59:01	6:37	1022.7891	
14	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	09 CUOX 616			6	306.049	0	13:00:07	7:30	1019.7668	
15	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 521			13	307.009	0	13:03:38	10:04	1011.1176	
16	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 920			3	321.305	0	13:17:48	10:06	1011.0289	
17	Clearview Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7251			7	349.480	0	13:46:57	11:13	1007.2921	
18	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 914			4	321.305	0	13:19:12	11:26	1006.5946	
19	Brian Scheurman	North Dorc	09 CU NDO 252			10	322.759	0	13:21:08	11:54	1005.0623	
20	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7847			5	306.463	0	13:05:01	12:00	1004.7418	
21	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7802			6	306.463	0	13:05:20	12:18	1003.6998	
22	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 894			10	315.413	0	13:14:20	12:23	1003.4348	
23	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 818			2	315.413	0	13:14:21	12:24	1003.3816	
24	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	09 LIH 760			12	343.832	0	13:42:51	12:34	1002.8642	
25	G. Scott	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 648			11	344.980	0	13:44:00	12:34	1002.8488	
26	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 934			5	321.305	0	13:21:18	13:26	1000.0156	
27	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 LIH 547			6	321.305	0	13:21:20	13:28	999.9118	
28	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1220			3	313.164	0	13:14:28	14:43	995.8575	
29	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	09 LIH 491			2	343.832	0	13:45:17	14:44	995.7967	
30	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH 461		C	3	343.832	0	13:45:19	14:46	995.7006	
31	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1226			4	313.164	0	13:14:41	14:55	995.1719	
32	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1535			5	307.622	0	13:09:18	15:07	994.5748	
33	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1315			2	307.622	0	13:09:20	15:09	994.4677	
34	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 07851			7	306.463	0	13:08:35	15:33	993.1288	
35	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 729			8	306.463	0	13:08:38	15:36	992.9679	
36	Z. Magier	London Inv	09 LIH 18			7	348.483	0	13:51:32	16:07	991.3228	
37	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 848			3	315.413	0	13:18:30	16:26	990.3077	
38	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 901			7	321.305	0	13:26:17	18:11	984.7423	
39	G. Scott	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 679			2	344.980	0	13:50:34	18:24	984.0639	
40	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7597			6	348.048	0	13:54:12	18:51	982.6313	
41	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH 294			5	353.501	0	14:00:02	19:06	981.8563	
42	Z. Magier	London Inv	09 LIH 28			2	348.483	0	13:55:08	19:17	981.2737	
43	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 07850			9	306.463	0	13:12:40	19:36	980.1588	
44	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2245			9	305.456	0	13:11:46	19:46	979.7584	
45	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 870			4	315.413	0	13:22:20	20:10	978.5305	
46	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 950			8	321.305	0	13:28:57	20:44	976.7594	
47	Almeida Loft	London Inv	08 CU 17853		C	9	349.929	-2	13:58:38	21:03	975.6488	
48	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 741			10	306.463	0	13:14:07	21:00	975.6343	
49	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	09 CU 1854			18	355.345	9	14:04:25	21:17	975.5094	
50	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 785			11	306.463	0	13:14:48	21:46	973.5165	
51	Z. Magier	London Inv	09 LIH 70			3	348.483	0	13:58:08	21:55	973.0538	
52	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 776			12	306.463	0	13:14:58	21:54	973.0014	
53	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 706			13	306.463	0	13:15:04	22:03	972.6926	
54	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	09 CUOX 625			2	306.049	0	13:14:49	22:13	972.1499	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 161			2	305.831	0	13:15:06	22:44	970.5839	
56	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7801			14	306.463	0	13:15:53	22:51	970.1778	
57	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH 289			2	353.501	0	14:05:24	23:45	967.4357	
58	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 743			15	306.463	0	13:16:50	23:48	967.2688	
59	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 957			9	321.305	0	13:32:20	23:57	966.8154	
60	P&I Priester	North Dorc	09 CU NDO 437			11	331.140	0	13:42:31	23:58	966.7851	
61	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 853			5	315.413	0	13:26:20	24:03	966.5363	
62	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2252			2	305.456	0	13:16:21	24:22	965.5635	
63	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 501			2	307.009	0	13:18:03	24:28	965.2853	
64	Clearview Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7293			2	349.480	0	14:02:19	24:42	964.5706	
65	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 917			10	321.305	0	13:33:14	24:49	964.2043	
66	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	09 CUOX 617			3	306.049	0	13:17:30	24:54	963.9339	
67	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CU 7874		H	12	452.886	1	15:50:18	25:13	962.9828	
68	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2253			3	305.456	0	13:17:29	25:30	962.1166	
69	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CHAT 329		H	2	452.886	1	15:50:54	25:38	961.7558	
70	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	09 CU 1753			2	355.345	9	14:09:44	25:52	961.4780	
71	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CU 7862		H	3	452.886	1	15:51:31	26:03	960.4980	
72	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	09 LIH 707			4	343.832	0	13:58:04	26:08	960.2458	
73	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CU 7884		C	4	452.886	1	15:51:39	26:08	960.2264	
74	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	09 CU 1800			2	351.552	20	14:06:54	26:52	959.0450	
75	Clearview Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2053			3	349.480	0	14:04:34	26:40	958.6175	
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
81	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2167			8	304.280	0	13:18:54		954.1549	
84	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 830			5	331.877	0	13:48:38		951.9371	
89	John Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NDO 435			3	327.946	0	13:46:42		945.9071	
92	M. Barreto	London Inv	09 LIH 551			7	346.328	0	14:07:53		941.4071	
93	W. Olszewski	1 Central EI	08 CU 3405		C	11	356.013	65	14:20:23		938.6533	
97	W. Nead	1 Chatham Pi	07 CHAT 827		H	2	448.811	1	16:02:59		929.2571	
98	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	09 LIH 665			6	342.724	0	14:09:06		928.5397	
103	M. Formosa	1 Chatham Pi	07 CHAT 54			23	446.300	2	16:03:48		922.5078	
139	R. Jenkins	1 Chatham Pi	09 CHAT 602			15	450.643	-1	16:56:03		840.6652	